Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
1 Troyer, Lexi 0.00 37.06 - -
342 1.75 1235.50 - - - 1198.44 - - $1,235.50
700 Pike Mutual Ins Co 100.00% 1235.50 0.00
$1,198.44
2 Schlabach, Lainey 0.00 61.38 — — — - i - -
269 3.00 2046.00 - - - 1984.62 - - $2,046.00
326 GERBER & SONS INC 100.00% 2046.00 0.00
$1,984.62
3 Troyer, Tyler 0.00 31.54 - -
343 1.50 1051.50 - - - 1019.96 - - $1,051.50
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1051.50 0.00
$1,019.96
4 Burgett, Brant 0.00 30.38 - - - - - -
27 1.50 1012.50 - - - 982.12 - - $1,012.50
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 1012.50 0.00
$982.12
5 Nicholson, Andrew 0.00 43.67 o - - - - - -
227 2.25 1455.75 - - - 1412.08 - - $1,455.75
481 GRASSBAUGH LLC 100.00% 1455.75 0.00
$1,412.08
6 Forrer, Benjamin 400.00 55.26 - - - i I - -
76 2.00 1842.00 - - - 1786.74 - - $1,842.00
45 Adena Corporation 21.72% 400.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
233 Keim Lumber Co. 78.28% 1442.00 0.00
$1,786.74
7 Fowler, Garrett 0.00 44.75 - - - - - -
79 2.25 1491.75 - - - 1447.00 - - $1,491.75
362 Log Cabin Catering of Sugarcreek 100.00% 1491.75 0.00
$1,447.00
8 Miller, Camryn 0.00 52.47 ——- ——- - - - i
198 2.75 1749.00 - - - 1696.53 - - $1,749.00
124 Schneider Electric & Plumb. 100.00% 1749.00 0.00
$1,696.53
9 Bender, Dyllan 0.00 32.31 ——- ——- - - - i
8 1.50 1077.00 - - - 1044.69 - - $1,077.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1077.00 0.00
$1,044.69
10 Herman, Blake 200.00 41.02 —- - - o ——- ——- -
122 2.50 1367.50 - - - 1326.48 - - $1,367.50
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 85.37% 1167.50 0.00
264 TMK Valley Propane / TMK Bakersville 14.63% 200.00 0.00
$1,326.48
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 3
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
Totals: $600.00 $429.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$14,328.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,898.66 $13,898.66 $0.00 $0.00 $14,328.50
# Animals Sold: 10 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 2.10 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $14,328.50
Average Seller Price: $1,432.85
Total Weight: 6616.00
End Of Report
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